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Case Category Case No. 

BLDR 

BLDR 

PDS Revision 

PDS Revision 

PDS Revision 

PDS Revision 

PDS Revision 

13 Service Appeal 

Service Appeal 

Service Appeal 

Service Appeal 

Service Appeal 

Service Appeal 

Commissioner court on 17-04-2023 

PDS Revision 349/22 

Service Appeal 

|Service Appeal 258/19 

Service Appeal 

147/19 

Service Appeal 

186/19 

08/23 

52/23 

61/23 

72/23 

358/22 

218/18 

288/19 

200/19 

104/19 

83/20 

58/20 

98/18 

85/20 

74/20 

Particulars 

| Nair Miyan V/s Imran Alam & others 

Bhikhari Das V/s Usha Devi 

Munní Kumari V/s State of Bihar& others 

Samim Mansuri V/s State Of Bihar& Others 

Kamini Ranjan Vis State Of Bihar & Others 

Praveen Kúnar Sharma V/s State Of Bihar & Others 

Rekha Kumari VIs State Of Bihar & Others 

Gulam Mustafa V/s State Of Bihar & Others 

Brijeshwar Kumar V/s State Of Bihar & Others 

Anil Kumar Ram VIs State Of Bihar & Others 

Virendta Kumar V/s State Of Bihar & Others 

HaDun Rashid V/s State Of Bihar & Others 

Suresh Prasad Singh V/s State Of Bihar & Others 

RahjitKumar V/s State Of Bihar & Others 

Rajendra Tiwari VÍs State Of Bihar & Others 

Uday Chandra Jha V/s State Of Bihar & Others 

Sohan Ram V/s State Of Bihar & Others 

Md Allauddin V/s State Of Bihar & Others 
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