	C	ommiss	ioner court on 17-04-2023
0.11			
SN	Case Category	Case No.	Particulars
1	BLDR	147/19	Najir Miyan V/s Imran Alam & others
2	BLDR	186/19	Bhikhari Das V/s Usha Devi
3	PDS Revision	08/23	Munni Kumari V/s State of Bihar & others
4	PDS Revision	52/23	Samim Mansuri V/s State Of Bihar & Others
5	PDS Revision	61/23	Kamini Ranjan V/s State Of Bihar & Others
6	PDS Revision	72/23	Praveen Kumar Sharma V/s State Of Bihar & Others
7	PDS Revision	358/22	Rekha Ƙumari V/s State Of Bihar & Others
8	PDS Revision	349/22	Gulam Mustafa V/s State Of Bihar & Others
9	Service Appeal	258/19	Brijeshwar Kumar V/s State Of Bihar & Others
10	Service Appeal	218/18	Anil Kumar Ram V/s State Of Bihar & Others
11	Service Appeal	288/19	Virendra Kumar V/s State Of Bihar & Others
12	Service Appeal	200/19	Harun Rashid V/s State Of Bihar & Others
13	Service Appeal	104/19	Suresh Prasad Singh V/s State Of Bihar & Others
14	Service Appeal	83/20	Ranjit Kumar V/s State Of Bihar & Others
15	Service Appeal	58/20	Rajendra Tiwari V/s State Of Bihar & Others
16	Service Appeal	98/18	Uday Chandra Jha V/s State Of Bihar & Others
17	Service Appeal	85/20	Sohan Ram V/s State Of Bihar & Others
18	Service Appeal	74/20	Md Allauddin V/s State Of Bihar & Others
		ж. •	